BREAKFAST MENU

Available from 10.30am to 12.30pm

St

Assortment of mini pastries, 4 units

Single piece of pastry

sasls

Salmon Brioche
Brioche bread with avocado, arugula, cream cheese,
and smoked salmon

Veggie Brioche
Brioche bread with goat cheese, confit tomato, confit
peppers, and balsamic vinegar

Serrana Schiacciata

Focaccia schiacciata with serrano ham, brie cheese
and confit tomatoes

Scrambled Eggs Schiacciata

Focaccia schiacciata with scrambled eggs, ham
and confit mushrooms

p PORT HOTELS

3,50€
1,00€

6,50€

6,00€

7,50€

7,00€



Qotﬂm&)(/]wgw

Oreo MilkShake

Kit Kat MilkShake

Tropical Fruit Smoothie

Pitaya - Mango - Strawberry

Caribean Blue Smoothie

Mango - Banana - Pineapple - Peach - Coco - Blue Spirulina

Paradise Squeeze Nature

Pineapple - Passion fruit - Mango - Carrot

Dtox Delightful Smoothie

Acai - Banana - Blueberries - Mango

Prepared Tomato Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

p PORT HOTELS

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

3,50€

3,50€



