BREAKFAST MENU

Available from 10.30am to 12.30pm

Sweet Woment	
Assortment of mini pastries, 4 units	3,50€
Single piece of pastry	1,00€
Savory oasts	
Salmon Brioche Brioche bread with avocado, arugula, cream cheese, and smoked salmon	6,50€
Veggie Brioche Brioche bread with goat cheese, confit tomato, confit peppers, and balsamic vinegar	6,00€
Serrana Schiacciata Focaccia schiacciata with serrano ham, brie cheese and confit tomatoes	7,50€
Scrambled Eggs Schiacciata Focaccia schiacciata with scrambled eggs, ham and confit mushrooms	7,00€



Smoothies & Matural Duices

Oreo MilkShake	6,00€
Kit Kat MilkShake	6,00€
Tropical Fruit Smoothie Pitaya - Mango - Strawberry	6,00€
Caribean Blue Smoothie Mango - Banana - Pineapple - Peach - Coco - Blue Spirulina	6,00€
Paradise Squeeze Nature Pineapple - Passion fruit - Mango - Carrot	6,00€
Dtox Delightful Smoothie Açai - Banana - Blueberries - Mango	6,00€
Prepared Tomato Juice	3,50€
Fresh Orange Juice	3,50€

